
 

 

 
 

 

1. Name of Listed Entity:Prime Focus Limited 
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:  PFOCUS 
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b 
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2017  
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:- 

 

S. No.  Particulars Yes/No  
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid 

up shares? 
No  

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible 

Securities or Warrants? 
No  

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against 

which depository receipts are issued? 
No  

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Promoter and Promoter Group  
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or 

otherwise encumbered? 
Yes Promoter and Promoter Group  

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential 

Voting Rights? 
No  

 

 
 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 
 

Catego 
ry  
(I) 

Category of 
shareholder 

(II) 

Nos. of 
shareh 
olders 

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 

No. of 
Partly 
paid-up 

No. of 
shares 

underlying 

Total 
nos. 

shares 

Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no. of shares 

Number of Voting Rights 
held in each class of 

securities 

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 

Shareholding , 
as a % assuming 
full conversion 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
(III) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible  otherwise in 

held shares Receipts (VII) = per SCRR, convertible securities ( as a (XII) encumbered dematerializ 
(IV) held (VI) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (XIII) ed form 

(V) (VI) (VIII) (including diluted share  

(XIV) No of Voting 
Rights 

Total 
as a 
% of 

(A+B+ 
C) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 
held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

Share 
s held 

(b) 

As a % of Warrants) capital) 
(A+B+C2) (X)  Clas 

s 
eg: 
X 

Clas 
s 

eg:y 

Tot 
al 

(XI)= (VII)+(X) 
As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

A Promoter & 

Promoter 

Group 

3 1046076

41 

0 0 104607

641 

34.97 1046

0764

1 

0 104

607

641 

34.97 0 34.97 23076

923 

22.06 248

831

85 

23.79 10460764

1 



 

 

 
 

 

B Public 10023 1945046

70 

0 0 194504

670 

65.03 1945

0467

0 

0 194

504

670 

65.03 0 65.03  0.00   19450465

0 

C Non 

Promoter- 

Non Public 

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

C1 Shares 

underlying 

DRs 

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

C2 Shares held 

by 

Employee 

Trusts 

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

 Total 10026 2991123

11 

0 0 299112

311 

100.00 2991

1231

1 

0 299

112

311 

100.0

0 

0 100.00 23076

923 

7.72 248

831

85 

8.32 29911229

1 



 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g , as a % Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts (VII = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (XIII) ed form 
s held  No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including convertible No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 

(b) 

(XIV) 
(IV) As a % of Warrants) securities ( 

(A+B+C2) (X) as a 
(VIII) percentage Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al of diluted 

share 
capital) 
(XI) = 

(VII)+(X) as a 
% of 

A+B+C2 

1 Indian  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

a Individuals/Hi

ndu undivided 

Family 

 2 77101

546 

0 0 771015

46 

25.78 77101

546 

0 771

015

46 

25.78 0 25.78 0 0.00 248

831

85 

32.27 77101546 

 Namit  

Malhotra 

AAC

PM03

84K 

 14900

000 

0 0 149000

00 

4.98 14900

000 

0 149

000

00 

4.98 0 4.98 0 0.00 298

879

0 

20.06 14900000 

 Naresh 

Malhotra 

AAD

PM98

24D 

 62201

546 

0 0 622015

46 

20.80 62201

546 

0 622

015

46 

20.80 0 20.80 0 0.00 218

943

95 

35.20 62201546 

b Central 

Government/ 

State 

Government(s

) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

c Financial 

Institutions/ 

Banks 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

d Any Other 

(specify) 

 1 27506

095 

0 0 275060

95 

9.20 27506

095 

0 275

060

95 

9.20 0 9.20 2307

6923 

83.9

0 

0 0.00 27506095 

 Body  1 27506 0 0 275060 9.20 275060 275 9.20 0 9.20 2307 83.9 0 0.00 27506095 



 

 

 
 

 

Corporate 095 95 095 060

95 

6923 0 

 Monsoon 

Studio Private 

Limited 

AAH

CM07

99E 

 27506

095 

0 0 275060

95 

9.20 27506

095 

0 275

060

95 

9.20 0 9.20 2307

6923 

83.9

0 

0 0.00 27506095 

 Sub-Total 

(A)(1) 

 3 10460

7641 

0 0 104607

641 

34.98 10460

7641 

0 104

607

641 

34.98 0 34.98 2307

6923 

22.0

6 

248

831

85 

23.79 10460764

1 

2 Foreign  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

a Individuals 

(Non-

Resident 

Individuals/ 

Foreign 

Individuals) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

b Government  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

c Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

d Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investor 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

e Any Other 

(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

 Sub-Total 

(A)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

 Total 

Shareholding 

of Promoter 

and Promoter 

Group (A)= 

(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

 3 10460

7641 

0 0 104607

641 

34.98 10460

7641 

0 104

607

641 

34.98 0 34.98 2307

6923 

22.0

6 

248

831

85 

23.79 10460764

1 

 

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name 

of the 
Shareholders 

(I) 

PAN 
(II) 

Nos. of 
shareh 
older 
(III) 

No. of 
fully 
paid 
up 

equity 
share 

Partly 
paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held  
(V) 

Nos. of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

(VI) 

Total 
nos. 

shares 
held  
VII = 

IV+V+VI 

Sharehol 
ding % 

calculate 
d as per 
SCRR, 
1957 

Number of Voting Rights held in 
each class of securities 

(IX) 

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 

Total 
shareholdin 
g , as a % 
assuming 

full 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 
(XII) 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered 
(XIII) 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
in 

dematerializ 
ed form 



 

 

 
 

 

s held 
(IV) 

As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

VIII 

No of Voting Rights Total as 
a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including 
Warrants) 

(X) 

conversion 
of 

convertible 
securities 

(as a 
percentage 
of diluted 

share 
capital) 

(XI) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 
(b) 

(XIV) 

Class 
X 

Class 
Y 

Tot 
al 

1 Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

a Mutual 

Funds/ 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

b Venture 

Capital Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

c Alternate 

Investment 

Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

d Foreign 

Venture 

Capital 

Investors 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

e Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investors 

 12 29406

252 

0 0 294062

52 

9.83 29406

252 

0 294

062

52 

9.83 0 9.83  0.00   29406252 

 Standard 

Chartered 

Private Equity 

(Mauritius) 

limited 

AAA

CF67

74H 

0 29241

817 

0 0 292418

17 

9.78 29241

817 

0 292

418

17 

9.78 0 9.78  0.00   29241817 

f Financial 

Institutions/ 

Banks 

 2 50650 0 0 50650 0.02 50650 0 506

50 

0.02 0 0.02  0.00   50650 

g Insurance 

Companies 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

h Provident 

Funds/ 

Pension 

Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

i Any Other 

(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 



 

 

 
 

 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(1) 

 14 29456

902 

0 0 294569

02 

9.85 29456

902 

0 294

569

02 

9.85 0 9.85 0 0.00   29456902 

2 Central 

Government/ 

State 

Government(s

)/ President of 

India 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

3 Non-

institutions 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

a Individuals -  9126 10398

722 

0 0 103987

22 

3.47 10398

722 

0 103

987

22 

3.47 0 3.47 0 0.00 0 0.00 10398702 

i Individual 

shareholders 

holding 

nominal share 

capital up to 

Rs. 2 lakhs. 

 9125 85986

94 

0 0 859869

4 

2.87 85986

94 

0 859

869

4 

2.87 0 2.87  0.00   8598674 

ii Individual 

shareholders 

holding 

nominal share 

capital in 

excess of Rs. 

2 lakhs. 

 1 18000

28 

0 0 180002

8 

0.60 18000

28 

0 180

002

8 

0.60 0 0.60  0.00   1800028 

b NBFCs 

registered 

with RBI 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

c Employee 

Trusts 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

d Overseas 

Depositories 

(holding DRs) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 



 

 

 
 

 

(balancing 

figure) 

e Any Other 

(specify) 

 883 15464

9046 

0 0 154649

046 

51.70 15464

9046 

0 154

649

046 

51.70 0 51.70  0.00   15464904

6 

 Trust  1 100 0 0 100 0.00 100 0 100 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   100 

 Hindu 

Undivided 

Family 

 309 49073

6 

0 0 490736 0.16 49073

6 

0 490

736 

0.16 0 0.16  0.00   490736 

 Overseas 

Corporate 

Bodies 

 3 36549

990 

0 0 365499

90 

12.22 36549

990 

0 365

499

90 

12.22 0 12.22  0.00   36549990 

 Marina Iv 

(Singapore) 

Pte.Ltd. 

AAJC

M947

3F 

0 23390

875 

0 0 233908

75 

7.82 23390

875 

0 233

908

75 

7.82 0 7.82  0.00   23390875 

 Standard 

Chartered 

Private Equity 

(Mauritius)iii 

Limited 

AAJC

S5416

L 

0 10458

768 

0 0 104587

68 

3.50 10458

768 

0 104

587

68 

3.50 0 3.50  0.00   10458768 

 Non-Resident 

Indian (NRI) 

 167 36318

8 

0 0 363188 0.12 36318

8 

0 363

188 

0.12 0 0.12  0.00   363188 

 Clearing 

member 

 202 14493

30 

0 0 144933

0 

0.48 14493

30 

0 144

933

0 

0.48 0 0.48  0.00   1449330 

 Body 

Corporate 

 200 11578

6217 

0 0 115786

217 

38.71 11578

6217 

0 115

786

217 

38.71 0 38.71  0.00   11578621

7 

 Reliance 

Mediaworks 

Financial 

Services 

Private 

Limited 

AAIC

R170

9C 

0 10493

9361 

0 0 104939

361 

35.08 10493

9361 

0 104

939

361 

35.08 0 35.08  0.00   10493936

1 

 Top Class 

Capital 

Markets Pvt 

AAC

CT58

00G 

0 75264

00 

0 0 752640

0 

2.52 75264

00 

0 752

640

0 

2.52 0 2.52  0.00   7526400 



 

 

 
 

 

Ltd 

 Investor 

Education and 

Protection 

Fund (IEFP) 

 1 9485 0 0 9485 0.00 9485 0 948

5 

0.00 0 0.00  0.00   9485 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(3) 

 10009 16504

7768 

0 0 165047

768 

55.17 16504

7768 

0 165

047

768 

55.17 0 55.17 0 0.00   16504774

8 

 Total Public 

Shareholding 

(B)= 

(B)(1)+(B)(2)

+(B)(3) 

 10023 19450

4670 

0 0 194504

670 

65.02 19450

4670 

0 194

504

670 

65.02 0 65.02 0 0.00   19450465

0 



 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g , as a % shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository (VII = d as per Outstanding assuming (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) 1957 securities conversion (XIII) ed form 
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including of No. As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 

(XIV) 
(IV) (A+B+C2) Warrants) convertible (Not 

(VIII) (X) securities ( Applicable) 
as a Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al percentage 

of diluted 
share 

capital) 
(XI) 

1 Custodian/DR 

Holder 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

2 Employee 

Benefit Trust 

(under SEBI 

(Share based 

Employee 

Benefit) 

Regulations, 

2014) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

 Total Non-

Promoter- 

Non Public 

Shareholding 

(C)= 

(C)(1)+(C)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

 

 

Table II- Unclaim Details 

 
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 
No. of shareholders No of share held 



 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Table III- Unclaim Details 

 
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 
No. of shareholders No of share held 

 

Table III- Person in Concert 

 
Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding 

Name of shareholder Name of PAC No. of share Holding % 

Reliance Land Private Ltd (PAC1),Namit Malhotra(PAC2),Naresh 

Malhotra(PAC3),Monsoon Studio Pvt Ltd 

Reliance MediaWorks Financial 

Services Private Limited 

104939361 35.08 

 


